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Elemental Holding 54

SPORTS NUTRITION OLSITYN

2018 Olsztyn ETU Sprint Triathlon European Cup 26.05.2018 r.
Distance Women - Sprint-0,75/20/5

Place
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Full Name

MATIUKH EKATERINA

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MARTA

EIM NINA
KONIG ALISSA
SLUPEK ROKSANA
PARODI FEDERICA
WEBER JASMIN
PUTNOCZKI DORKA
ATKIN KIRI

OTWOROWSKA MALGORZATA

CZESNIK MARIA
TAMBURRI ALESSANDRA
VOLKER LINA
YELISTRATOVA YULIYA
LAGOWNIK MARTA
IOGNA-PRAT LUISA
SUDAK MAGDALENA
VRTACIC TJASA
MOLYAROVA MARIA
ULATOWSKA ALICJA
MAKSIMAVA HANNA
SEBOK KLAUDIA
MACHACOVA JANA
STETSENKO ALEVTINA

SZCZERBINSKA MALGORZATA

KLIMAS PAULINA
RUIZ GAONA KARLA
PYTEL MARIA
POLACKOVA PAVLINA
CARROLL AILBHE
LEIT?NE DANIELA
KAZMIERCZAK HANNA
BAKOVIC ZARA
LUKSHA TATSIANA
PIVOVAROVA VALERIJA
MALAKHOVA NADEZHDA
LILLJEQUIST ALIDA
OZTOSUN IPEK
KURIACKOVA IVANA
SPEERS JEMMA
SIKORA ALEKSANDRA
BOHATER PAULINA
GRANOSA IVANA
MEDIC VIDA

Thomas Zoe

Sarszegi Noémi
Schanung Lisa
Rudzinska Aleksandra
Abdulova Anna

Petters Klaudia

Maslowska Olga

. Swim
Country Swim T1
place

RUS 00:09:17 5 00:01:26
ESP 00:09:18 6 00:01:28
GER 00:09:37 15 00:01:25
Sul 00:09:40 21 00:01:23
POL 00:09:15 3 00:01:39
ITA 00:09:37 16 00:01:24
Sul 00:09:59 31 00:01:24
HUN 00:09:15 4 00:01:32
NZL 00:09:40 23 00:01:26
POL 00:09:21 8 00:01:31
POL 00:09:40 22 00:01:32
ITA 00:09:34 13 00:01:26
GER 00:09:34 11 00:01:25
UKR 00:09:38 17 00:01:29
POL 00:10:09 41 00:01:25
ITA 00:09:33 9 00:01:26
POL 00:09:35 14 00:01:25
SLO 00:09:42 24 00:01:36
RUS 00:09:33 10 00:01:29
POL 00:09:11 1 00:01:33
BLR 00:10:04 38 00:01:28
HUN 00:09:50 27 00:01:30
CZE 00:09:49 26 00:01:30
RUS 00:10:11 42 00:01:30
POL 00:10:04 36 00:01:29
POL 00:09:34 12 00:01:28
MEX 00:09:47 25 00:01:34
POL 00:09:53 28 00:01:34
CZE 00:10:08 40 00:01:30
IRL 00:09:38 18 00:01:37
LAT 00:10:28 43 00:01:35
POL 00:10:03 35 00:01:33
CRO 00:09:39 19 00:01:30
BLR 00:10:04 37 00:01:38
RUS 00:10:32 44 00:01:33
RUS 00:09:13 2 00:01:37
SWE 00:09:39 20 00:01:44
TUR 00:10:02 34 00:01:35
SVK 00:10:01 33 00:01:35
IRL 00:10:00 32 00:01:28
POL 00:09:57 29 00:01:33
POL 00:09:57 30 00:01:34
CRO 00:09:19 7 00:01:33
SRB 00:10:05 39 00:01:44
GBR 00:09:37 00:01:32
HUN 00:09:51 00:01:24
ITA 00:09:56 00:01:24
POL 00:10:02 00:01:26
UKR 00:10:15 00:01:35
POL 00:10:27 00:01:35

POL

Swim distance (number of laps): 750m (1 lap)
Bike dstance (number of laps): 20km (4 laps)

Run distance (number of laps): 5km (2 laps)
Wetsuit Swim

Air Temperature: 16C
Water Temperature: 18C

Technical Delegate: Bob Newton (GBR)
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Bike

00:32:09
00:32:09
00:32:53
00:32:53
00:33:07
00:33:02
00:32:36
00:32:08
00:32:57
00:33:17
00:33:11
00:33:01
00:33:01
00:33:41
00:33:38
00:33:01
00:32:58
00:32:40
00:33:02
00:33:13
00:33:41
00:32:43
00:32:58
00:33:34
00:33:39
00:33:17
00:33:49
00:33:48
00:34:20
00:34:04
00:33:47
00:35:33
00:34:10
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:34:26
00:35:01
00:34:47
00:35:35
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:37
00:35:59
00:37:23

Bike

place
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39
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T2

00:00:33
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:35
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:37
00:00:30
00:00:37
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:36
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:43
00:00:33
00:00:34
00:00:49
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Run Run Result
place
00:18:11 7 01:01:36
00:18:34 13 01:02:01
00:18:05 4 01:02:27
00:18:08 6 01:02:33
00:18:05 5 01:02:41
00:18:13 8 01:02:43
00:18:17 12 01:02:46
00:19:22 25 01:02:49
00:18:13 9 01:02:53
00:18:16 10 01:02:55
00:18:05 3 01:03:05
00:18:41 15 01:03:11
00:18:48 16 01:03:17
00:17:56 2 01:03:18
00:17:39 1 01:03:19
00:18:58 20 01:03:29
00:19:16 24 01:03:44
00:19:15 23 01:03:45
00:19:12 22 01:03:48
00:19:33 29 01:04:02
00:18:16 11 01:04:03
00:19:32 28 01:04:13
00:19:32 27 01:04:19
00:18:51 18 01:04:35
00:18:53 19 01:04:37
00:20:06 34 01:04:59
00:19:29 26 01:05:07
00:19:34 31 01:05:20
00:18:51 17 01:05:23
00:19:43 32 01:05:33
00:19:44 88 01:06:02
00:18:40 14 01:06:25
00:20:41 37 01:06:41
00:19:34 30 01:06:48
00:19:10 21 01:06:50
00:21:11 40 01:07:02
00:20:26 36 01:07:22
00:21:18 42 01:08:16
00:20:50 38 01:08:34
00:21:01 39 01:08:47
00:21:12 41 01:09:05
00:21:43 43 01:09:24
00:22:25 44 01:09:50
00:20:11 35 01:10:12
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Head Referee: Ljudmila Medan (SER)

Comptetition Jury:

Bob Newton (GBR) - Chair

Maria Cherkowskaya (BLR) - ETU Executive Board Director
Zbigniew Lasica (POL) - Vice President Polish Triathlon Federation



